178
Electronics
General Cable has a variety
of wire and cable available
for special applications. This
section includes an array of
products from our Fluorobus flat
bus ground/power distribution

0.800 1/2" 0.100 1.000 122.300
Armor Codes
TYPE CODE
Aluminum A
Steel S
Wire Jacket Color
CODE COLOR
01 BLACK
02 WHITE
03 RED
04 ORANGE
05 YELLOW
06 GREEN
07 DARK BLUE
08 BROWN
09 MAROON
10 GRAY
11 ANTIQUE GOLD
12 IVORY
13 PINK
NOTE: Additional colors available
Put-Up Codes
SIZE CODE
250' 35
500' 38
1000' 41
NOTE 1:	Consult factory for
	 additional put-up lengths
NOTE 2:	Product provided on reels
C2409A
❶